Harry Potter Read-Alikes
and Related Materials

Related Materials Call Number AR
The Unofficial Harry Potter Cookbook 1641.5942 Buc -

The Unofficial Guide to Crafting the World of Harry Potter J 745.5 Har -

Harry Potter: Cinematic Guide 1791.4375 Bak 5.1/0.5

Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them. The Beasts: A Cinematic Guide
1791.4372 Bak -

Ron Weasley: Cinematic Guide 1791.4375 Bak -
Hermione Granger: Cinematic Guide 1791.4375 Bak -
Albus Dumbledore: Cinematic Guide 1791.4375 Bak -

Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them: Character Guide
1791.4375 Kog -
Fantastic beasts and where to find them : magical movie handbook
1791.4375 Kog
J.K. Rowling's wizarding world movie magic. Volume 1, Extraordinary people and fascinating
places 1791.4375 Rev -
J.K. Rowling’s Wizarding World Movie Magic. Volume 2, Curious Creatures
J791.4375 Zah
The Sorcerer’s Companion: A Guide to the Magical World of Harry Potter
1 823.914 Row -

The Unofficial Harry Potter Vocabulary Builder 1823.914 Van -
Who Is J.K. Rowling? J-B Rowling 5.6/1.0
Tales of Beedle the Bard J-F Rowling 8.3/2.0
Quidditch Through the Ages J-F Rowling 8.2/2.0
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them J-F Rowling 8.8/2.0
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them: the original screenplay

J-F Rowling -
Juvenile Fiction Read-Alikes Call Number AR
The Hidden Stairs and the Magic Carpet (The Secrets of Droon)

J-F Abbott 2.9/1.0
The Book of Three (The Chronicles of Prydain) J-F Alexander 5.3/7.0

The Chronicles of Prydain J-F Alexander 5.5/5.0



Harry Potter Read-Alikes
and Related Materials

Skellig

Peter and the Starcatchers

Jinx

Miss Ellicott's school for the magically minded
The Fairy Tale Detectives

Molly Moon'’s Incredible Book of Hypnotism
The Dark Hills Divide

Artemis Fowl

Gregor the Overlander

The Dark is Rising sequence

How to Train Your Dragon

Matilda

The Witches

The Nixie’s Song

The Field Guide

The Conch Bearer

The Dragon of Never-Was

Half Magic

Knight’s Castle

The Familiars

Inkheart

Dragon Rider

Reckless

The Onts (Secrets of Dripping Fang series)
Dormia

Fly by Night

The Ogre of Oglefort

Which Witch?

Redwall

The Nethergrim

Witch Week

The Pinhoe Egg

Seven Sorcerers

Theodosia and the Serpents of Chaos

J-F Almond
J-F Barry

J-F Blackwood
J-F Blackwood
J-F Buckley
J-F Byng

J-F Carman
J-F Colfer

J-F Collins

J-F Cooper
J-F Cowell

J-F Dahl

J-F Dahl

J-F DiTerlizzi
J-F DiTerlizzi
J-F Divakaruni
J-F Downer
J-F Eager

J-F Eager

J-F Epstein
J-F Funke

J-F Funke

J-F Funke

J-F Greenburg
J-F Halpern
J-F Hardinge
J-F Ibbotson
J-F Ibbotson
J-F Jacques
J-F Jobin

J-F Jones

J-F Jones

J-F King

J-F LaFevers

3.5/4.0
5.2/13.0
4.2/10.0
4.9/10.0
5.2/9.0
5.5/12.0
6.1/10.0
5.0/9.0
4.8/8.0
6.2/13.0
6.6/5.0
5.0/6.0
4.7/5.0
4.2/2.0
4.2/1.0
5.4/10.0
6.4/11.0
5.0/5.0
5.3/6.0
6.3/10.0
5.4/23.0
4.9/16.0
3.7/2.0
4.9/3.0
5.8/20.0
7.1/19.0
6.1/8.0
6.2/7.0
5.6/16.0
5.3/13.0
5.0/10.0
5.3/13.0
5.2/13.0
5.2/11.0
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The Coming of Dragons

Ella Enchanted

The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
Wandmaker

The Unwanteds

The Big Adventures of Majoko
Fablehaven

Midnight for Charlie Bone

Mister Monday

The Magic Thief

Goblins

The Lightning Thief

The Key to Rondo

The Cabinet of Wonders (The Kronos Chronicles)
Magyk

Splendors and Glooms

Potterwookiee

Leven Thumps and the Gateway to Foo
The Emerald Atlas

The Fire Chronicle (The Books of Beginning)
Magic Below Stairs

100 Cupboards

Young Adult
The Mostly True Story of Jack

Tithe: A Modern Faerie Tales
So You Want to be a Wizard
Genius Squad

Skulduggery Pleasant

The Blue Sword

Eragon

Sandry’s Book

The Wee Free Men
Interstellar Pig

J-F Lake 5.6/9.0
J-F Levine 4.6/8.0
J-F Lewis 5.7/6.0
J-F Masessa 5.7/11.0
J-F McMann 5.7/11.0
J-F Mizuna (Graphic Novel)
J-F Mull 4.8/11.0
J-F Nimmo 4.8/10.0
J-F Nix 5.9/12.0
J-F Prineas 4.5/9.0
J-F Reeve 6.2/1.0
J-F Riordan 4.7/13.0
J-F Rodda 4.9/12.0
J-F Rutkoski 49/11.0
J-F Sage 6.0/18.0
J-F Schlitz 5.1/15.0
J-F Skye 4.7/3.0
J-F Skye 5.6/14.0
J-F Stephens 4.9/15.0
J-F Stephens 5.2/16.0
J-F Stevermer 4.8/6.0
J-F Wilson 4.2/8.0
Call Number AR

YA F Barnhill 5.0/10.0
YA F Black 5.3/10.0
YA F Duane 5.9/11.0
YA F Jinks 5.3/20.0
YA F Landy 4.9/10.0
YA F McKinley 6.8/17.0
YA F Paolini 5.6/25.0
YA F Pierce 5.5/9.0
YA F Pratchett 4.7/11.0
YA F Sleator 5.6/8.0



Harry Potter Read-Alikes -
and Related Materials
Adult Science Fiction Call Number AR
A Wizard of Earthsea series S-F Leguin 6.7/9.0




